West: 800-544-4422 • East: 800-225-6737
www.intldoorclosers.comCOPYRIGHT 2014 INTERNATIONAL DOOR CLOSERS, INC
International Door Closers, Inc.
      CONTINUOUS HINGES
IDC CONTINUOUS GEAR HINGES
      ALUMINUM GEARED HINGES
IDC Continuous Gear Hinges are all heavy duty. All hinges have double the number of bearings of standard duty hinges
and are pin less. There are no accessible screws, bolts or pins when the door is closed. IDC gear hinges are surface

• AXXXRD2 - 2 wire, Dk Bronze
4” REMOVABLE
HOW TO ORDER ALUMINUM GEAR HINGES
1st - 7th Digit defines series IDCAXXX
8th & 9th digits indicates hinge type HD=Heavy Duty, LL= Lead Lined
10th digit indicates finish C=Clear Aluminum, D=Dark Bronze
11th - 13th digits defines lengths 079, 083, 085, 095, 120
13th + digits indicates options
OPTIONS
F - For fire rated doors (Indicate rating)
EC - Exposed Electrical Contacts. Indicate number of contacts, handing
ES - Exposed Electrical Switch. Indicate handing
TW - Concealed Electrical Through Wire . Indicate (2) 18ga. wire, (4) 28ga. wire, (8) 28ga. wire or (12)
28ga. wire
EM - Concealed Electric Monitoring. Indicate handing
WM- Concealed Electric Through Wire and Monitoring. Indicate number of wires and handing
PT - Power Transfer - Specify dimension from the top of the hinge to the center line of the power
transfer cut-out and handing
M - Moveable
R - Removable
DD- Dutch Door
Contact factory or go on-line for order forms for all electrical and special hinges
Example: IDCA110HDD085